	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AST1628MA1Q
	AST1628MA1Q (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            AST1628MA1Q
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 4.0KHZ 1-25V SMT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.01100 (This price is for reference only)
		 AST1628MA1Q datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AST1628MA1Q  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TF-781 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUMINUM: 6"X5"X4"
1199840000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 987420 MSP4
2CSP46018 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH
3-6754413-5 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
6435025-9 TE Connectivity  C/A 24FIB MPO 62.5/125 PLENUM
A9BBA-1103F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF11A/AF11/AFF11A
0982680132 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE D 8POS
0152680888 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0152671105 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0151670420 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 24 CKTS LGT 305
0152661060 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 127
0982660087 Molex Inc  CBL 8POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 8"
H3AAT-10108-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015V/H1506TR 8"
H2AAG-10110-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049G/H1503TR10"
M1CXA-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20A/MC20F/X
16-036-200 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 16POS
M3BMK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50G/MCG50K
C9133A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  8C/18 16/30TC SHLD CM 1000'
882203 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 3COND 1K'
3055/1 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLACK 1000'
EPS-200 1/8"BL 48"BX 3M  HEATSHRINK EPS200 1/8"X4' BLACK
F221V1/8 WH002 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8 WHT 500'
IULK2-38807-75 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG266-22432-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK119-33089-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CKDBF050C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC ROCKER
0FLQ020.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET 20A 500V TIME-DELAY
LSRK040.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 40A
0232010.MX125P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 S METI B 10A/125V
03152.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 3AG 2.25A
PTGL18AR4R7M6B72B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 4.7 OHM 120C
TV02W7V0B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SOD123
SMBJ110CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMBJ
MSMBJSAC12E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC DO214AA
MASMBG22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AA
TISP3380F3DR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 270V BIDIR 8-SOIC
V47ZC3PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 500A DISC 10MM
V460LC20CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
V25S460P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 675V 22KA DISC RADIAL
MOV-14D181KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 162V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	AST1628MA1Q  keywords
	    	AST1628MA1Q
	AST1628MA1Q  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	AST1628MA1Q  pdf
	AST1628MA1Q  datasheet
	AST1628MA1Q  price
	AST1628MA1Q  distributor
	electronic components AST1628MA1Q
	AST1628MA1Q  Audio Products
	AST1628MA1Q  Buzzers
	AST1628MA1Q  BUZZER PIEZO 4.0KHZ 1-25V SMT
	AST1628MA1Q
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .